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BREAK-O-DAY ELEMENTARY
Kasey Del ion -  kdel ion@cpcsc.k12. in.us

CLARK ELEMENTARY
Alex Bai ley -  abai ley@cpcsc.k12. in.us

GRASSY CREEK ELEMENTARY
Alyssa Guitar -  aguitar@cpcsc.k12. in.us

PLEASANT CROSSING ELEMENTARY
KeviAnna McCray -  kmccray@cpcsc.k12. in.us

WHITELAND ELEMENTARY
Karmin Koelmel  -  kkoelmel@cpcsc.k12. in.us

CLARK-PLEASANT MIDDLE SCHOOL
Amy Dusing (6th)  -  adusing@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Krist i  Dewel l  (7th)  -  kdewel l@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Annie Schneider (8th)  -  aschneider@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Catherine Comstock,  Behavioral  Health Special ist -ccomstock@cpcsc.k12. in.us

WHITELAND COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
Shannon Fri tz  -  sfr i tz@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Haley Radomski  (a-dar)  -  hradomski@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Kel ly  Rose (das-hoo) -  krose@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Laura Ehringer (hop-moo) -  lehringer@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Keegan Fox (mop-sim & STEP) -  kfox@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Jeff  Mol ina (s in-z)  -  jmol ina@cpcsc.k12. in.us
Meredith Brown, Behavioral  Health Special ist  -  mebrown@cpcsc.k12. in.us
 

DIRECTOR OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
Connie Poston -  cposton@cpcsc.k12. in.us
email  for resources:  communityconnect@cpcsc.k12. in.us

RAY CROWE ELEMENTARY
Melissa Morris  -  mmorris@cpcsc.k12. in.us


